Aquatlon Liberec (Aquatlon, CP) - Celkové, 31.03.2012

#

O 00 N O U B W N -

Jméno

Novak Martin (1989)
Krdridk Jakub (1991)
Kalus Jifi (1993)

Gaisl Lubos (1985)
Svéchota Ondrej (1993)
Kabrhel Tomas (1992)
Spélensky Robert (1994)
Patak Pavel (1971)
Kufikovd Petra (1991)
Koranda David (1983)
Zikmund Jan (1990)
Vesely Petr (1990)

CihlaF Zdislav (1964)
Kratky Stépan (1995)
Rautenkranc Miroslav (1964)
Sommer Vojtéch (1996)
Zimovjanova Tereza (1995)
CihlaF Jan (1970)
Ottenschliger Oto (1995)
Vesely Miroslav (1963)
Paul Jakub (1982)

Zoha Jan (1988)

Dvofan Stanislav (1983)
Hajek Lukas (1995)
Houra Tomas (1996)
Pechar Matyas (1995)
Zahradnitkova Marika (1994)
Dzivy Jan (1996)

Alvarez Pérez Daniel (1980)
Hélova Katefina (1981)
Véna Jan (1996)
Vachulkova Petra (1993)
Horejsi Kamila (1992)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
Harabis Zbynék (1965)
Houdek Tomas (1982)
Burian Ladislav (1971)
Cizek Jan (1996)

Kefia David (1996)
Jimenez Eduardo (1988)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP

Klub

E.ON Triathlon Team

USK Akademik Cheb
EKOLELITETT

Syner Turnov

Tj Dukla Praha

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN

TJ BIZUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou
Trisk €B

E-On triatlon team
GLASSMAN TT

TT LOKO BEROUN

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

SK TRIATLON VYSOKE MYTO
SK SLAVIA PRAHA

USK PRAHA

TT LOKO BEROUN
KruSnoman Triathlon Team Litvinov
GLASSMAN TT

31. bvchbo Liberec ACR

Tri Ski HORN{ POCERNICE
Outdoor Challenge

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ
GALANT BRNO

Club Triatlén Academia Civil
TITAN TRILIFE

Trisk CB

E-On triatlon team

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

TITAN sport club Zlin

31. bvchbo Liberec ACR

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

TITAN TRILIFE

Cas

00:23:11,00
00:23:19,00
00:23:46,00
00:23:47,00
00:23:59,00
00:24:10,00
00:24:38,00
00:24:46,00
00:25:34,00
00:25:57,00
00:26:03,00
00:26:07,00
00:26:15,00
00:26:24,00
00:26:26,00
00:26:30,00
00:26:35,00
00:26:49,00
00:26:50,00
00:26:56,00
00:27:25,00
00:27:26,00
00:27:46,00
00:27:49,00
00:27:50,00
00:27:56,00
00:28:03,00
00:28:15,00
00:28:20,00
00:28:43,00
00:28:53,00
00:29:02,00
00:29:08,00
00:29:36,00
00:29:46,00
00:30:13,00
00:30:17,00
00:30:23,00
00:30:40,00
00:30:56,00

Plavéni
00:04:41,00(5)
00:04:33,00(1)
00:04:35,00(2)

00:05:55,00(30)
00:05:11,00(15)
00:04:38,00(4)
00:04:56,00(8)
00:04:37,00(3)
00:05:06,00(14)
00:05:25,00(23)
00:05:02,00(12)
00:05:03,00(13)
00:05:55,00(29)
00:05:20,00(20)
00:05:40,00(25)
00:04:57,00(9)
00:04:47,00(6)
00:07:16,00(42)
00:05:51,00(26)
00:06:18,00(34)
00:05:30,00(24)
00:06:11,00(33)
00:06:04,00(32)
00:05:54,00(27)
00:06:41,00(38)
00:05:55,00(28)
00:05:22,00(22)
00:05:00,00(11)
00:06:39,00(37)
00:05:19,00(19)
00:04:53,00(7)
00:05:22,00(21)
00:05:13,00(17)
00:05:11,00(16)
00:07:34,00(45)
00:08:06,00(46)
00:06:34,00(35)
00:05:15,00(18)
00:05:00,00(10)
00:07:13,00(41)

B&h
00:18:30,00(2)
00:18:46,00(3)
00:19:11,00(5)
00:17:52,00(1)
00:18:48,00(4)
00:19:32,00(6)
00:19:42,00(8)
00:20:09,00(9)

00:20:28,00(11)
00:20:32,00(12)
00:21:01,00(16)
00:21:04,00(17)
00:20:20,00(10)
00:21:04,00(18)
00:20:46,00(14)
00:21:33,00(21)
00:21:48,00(24)
00:19:33,00(7)
00:20:59,00(15)
00:20:38,00(13)
00:21:55,00(26)
00:21:15,00(20)
00:21:42,00(23)
00:21:55,00(25)
00:21:09,00(19)
00:22:01,00(27)
00:22:41,00(30)
00:23:15,00(31)
00:21:41,00(22)
00:23:24,00(32)
00:24:00,00(37)
00:23:40,00(33)
00:23:55,00(36)
00:24:25,00(38)
00:22:12,00(29)
00:22:07,00(28)
00:23:43,00(34)
00:25:08,00(39)
00:25:40,00(42)
00:23:43,00(35)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
DNF

Pils Petr (1985)
Konopnicki Cava Jose Arturo (1991)
Kufikova Eva (1965)
Moudra Veronika (1993)
Janak Karel (1957)
Kareisova Lucie (1970)
Vozar Pavel (1960)
Altschul Rudolf (1957)
Pavlli Regina (1970)
Knap Oldfich (1981)
Dana Jindfich (1994)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:32

CZE
ESP
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

31. bvchbo Liberec ACR

TRI-CLUB JABLONEC a/Nisou
Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE
TITAN sport club Zlin

Diana Sport

TITAN SC

Sportovni skola Krupka
Liberec

31. bvchbo Liberec ACR

JPK AXIS

00:33:19,00
00:33:49,00
00:33:58,00
00:34:18,00
00:34:56,00
00:35:28,00
00:36:02,00
00:38:09,00
00:39:06,00
00:39:12,00

00:06:59,00(40)
00:08:12,00(47)
00:08:30,00(49)
00:06:37,00(36)
00:06:57,00(39)
00:07:29,00(44)
00:08:13,00(48)
00:06:01,00(31)
00:08:40,00(50)
00:07:29,00(43)
00:04:45,00()

00:26:20,00(43)
00:25:37,00(41)
00:25:28,00(40)
00:27:41,00(44)
00:27:59,00(47)
00:27:59,00(46)
00:27:49,00(45)
00:32:08,00(50)
00:30:26,00(48)
00:31:43,00(49)



