

Aquatlon Liberec (Aquatlon, ČR) - Celkově, 31.03.2012



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Novák Martin (1989)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:23:11,00	00:04:41,00(5)	00:18:30,00(2)
2	Kršňák Jakub (1991)	CZE	USK Akademik Cheb	00:23:19,00	00:04:33,00(1)	00:18:46,00(3)
3	Kalus Jiří (1993)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TT	00:23:46,00	00:04:35,00(2)	00:19:11,00(5)
4	Gaisl Luboš (1985)	CZE	Syner Turnov	00:23:47,00	00:05:55,00(30)	00:17:52,00(1)
5	Svěchota Ondřej (1993)	CZE	Tj Dukla Praha	00:23:59,00	00:05:11,00(15)	00:18:48,00(4)
6	Kabrhel Tomáš (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:24:10,00	00:04:38,00(4)	00:19:32,00(6)
7	Spálenský Robert (1994)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:24:38,00	00:04:56,00(8)	00:19:42,00(8)
8	Paták Pavel (1971)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	00:24:46,00	00:04:37,00(3)	00:20:09,00(9)
9	Kuřiková Petra (1991)	CZE	TJ BIŽUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou	00:25:34,00	00:05:06,00(14)	00:20:28,00(11)
10	Koranda David (1983)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:25:57,00	00:05:25,00(23)	00:20:32,00(12)
11	Zikmund Jan (1990)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	00:26:03,00	00:05:02,00(12)	00:21:01,00(16)
12	Veselý Petr (1990)	CZE	GLASSMAN TT	00:26:07,00	00:05:03,00(13)	00:21:04,00(17)
13	Cihlář Zdislav (1964)	CZE	TT LOKO BEROUN	00:26:15,00	00:05:55,00(29)	00:20:20,00(10)
14	Krátký Štěpán (1995)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:26:24,00	00:05:20,00(20)	00:21:04,00(18)
15	Rautenkranc Miroslav (1964)	CZE	SK TRIATLON VYSOKÉ MÝTO	00:26:26,00	00:05:40,00(25)	00:20:46,00(14)
16	Sommer Vojtěch (1996)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:26:30,00	00:04:57,00(9)	00:21:33,00(21)
17	Zimovjanová Tereza (1995)	CZE	USK PRAHA	00:26:35,00	00:04:47,00(6)	00:21:48,00(24)
18	Cihlář Jan (1970)	CZE	TT LOKO BEROUN	00:26:49,00	00:07:16,00(42)	00:19:33,00(7)
19	Ottenschläger Oto (1995)	CZE	Krušnooman Triathlon Team Litvínov	00:26:50,00	00:05:51,00(26)	00:20:59,00(15)
20	Veselý Miroslav (1963)	CZE	GLASSMAN TT	00:26:56,00	00:06:18,00(34)	00:20:38,00(13)
21	Paul Jakub (1982)	CZE	31. bvchbo Liberec AČR	00:27:25,00	00:05:30,00(24)	00:21:55,00(26)
22	Žoha Jan (1988)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	00:27:26,00	00:06:11,00(33)	00:21:15,00(20)
23	Dvořan Stanislav (1983)	CZE	Outdoor Challenge	00:27:46,00	00:06:04,00(32)	00:21:42,00(23)
24	Hájek Lukáš (1995)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:27:49,00	00:05:54,00(27)	00:21:55,00(25)
25	Houra Tomáš (1996)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:27:50,00	00:06:41,00(38)	00:21:09,00(19)
26	Pechar Matyáš (1995)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:27:56,00	00:05:55,00(28)	00:22:01,00(27)
27	Zahradníčková Marika (1994)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	00:28:03,00	00:05:22,00(22)	00:22:41,00(30)
28	Dzivý Jan (1996)	CZE		00:28:15,00	00:05:00,00(11)	00:23:15,00(31)
29	Álvarez Pérez Daniel (1980)	ESP	Club Triatlón Academia Civil	00:28:20,00	00:06:39,00(37)	00:21:41,00(22)
30	Hálová Kateřina (1981)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:28:43,00	00:05:19,00(19)	00:23:24,00(32)
31	Váňa Jan (1996)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:28:53,00	00:04:53,00(7)	00:24:00,00(37)
32	Vachulková Petra (1993)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	00:29:02,00	00:05:22,00(21)	00:23:40,00(33)
33	Hořejší Kamila (1992)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:29:08,00	00:05:13,00(17)	00:23:55,00(36)
34	Schovalová Tereza (1994)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:29:36,00	00:05:11,00(16)	00:24:25,00(38)
35	Harabiš Zbyněk (1965)	CZE	TITAN sport club Zlín	00:29:46,00	00:07:34,00(45)	00:22:12,00(29)
36	Houdek Tomáš (1982)	CZE	31. bvchbo Liberec AČR	00:30:13,00	00:08:06,00(46)	00:22:07,00(28)
37	Burián Ladislav (1971)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:30:17,00	00:06:34,00(35)	00:23:43,00(34)
38	Čížek Jan (1996)	CZE		00:30:23,00	00:05:15,00(18)	00:25:08,00(39)
39	Keňa David (1996)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:30:40,00	00:05:00,00(10)	00:25:40,00(42)
40	Jimenez Eduardo (1988)	ESP		00:30:56,00	00:07:13,00(41)	00:23:43,00(35)

41	Pils Petr (1985)	CZE	31. bvchbo Liberec AČR	00:33:19,00	00:06:59,00(40)	00:26:20,00(43)
42	Konopnicki Cava Jose Arturo (1991)	ESP		00:33:49,00	00:08:12,00(47)	00:25:37,00(41)
43	Kuřiková Eva (1965)	CZE	TRI-CLUB JABLONEC a/Nisou	00:33:58,00	00:08:30,00(49)	00:25:28,00(40)
44	Moudrá Veronika (1993)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	00:34:18,00	00:06:37,00(36)	00:27:41,00(44)
45	Janák Karel (1957)	CZE	TITAN sport club Zlín	00:34:56,00	00:06:57,00(39)	00:27:59,00(47)
46	Kareisová Lucie (1970)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:35:28,00	00:07:29,00(44)	00:27:59,00(46)
47	Vozár Pavel (1960)	CZE	TITAN SC	00:36:02,00	00:08:13,00(48)	00:27:49,00(45)
48	Altschul Rudolf (1957)	CZE	Sportovní škola Krupka	00:38:09,00	00:06:01,00(31)	00:32:08,00(50)
49	Pavlu Regina (1970)	CZE	Liberec	00:39:06,00	00:08:40,00(50)	00:30:26,00(48)
50	Knap Oldřich (1981)	CZE	31. bvchbo Liberec AČR	00:39:12,00	00:07:29,00(43)	00:31:43,00(49)
DNF	Dáňa Jindřich (1994)	CZE	JPK AXIS		00:04:45,00()	---

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 09:01